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 Approved Curriculum Publisher/Author Contact Information 

 AlphaSkills Pre-K Curriculum 
www.alphaskills.com     

AlphaSkills, Inc. Dr. Sarah Beck Hawthorne 
Phone: 844-827-READ (7323) or 478-945-3915 
Email: sarah@alphaskills.com  

 Beyond Centers and Circle Time (BCCT) Curriculum Series 
www.kaplanco.com  

Kaplan Early Learning Company Phone: 1-800-334-2014 
Email: info@Kaplanco.com  

 
 

Core Knowledge Preschool Curriculum 
www.coreknowledge.org  

Core Knowledge Foundation Carolyn Gosse 
Phone: 434-977-7550 x391 
Email: cgosse@coreknowledge.org  

 
 

Creative Curriculum for Preschool 
www.teachingstrategies.com  

Teaching Strategies, LLC Krista Williams 
Phone: 301-634-0818 ext. 1811 
Email: krista.w@teachingstrategies.com  

 DIG: Develop. Inspire. Grow 
www.DIGPreK.com  

Abrams Learning Trends Zena Carter 
Phone: 800-227-9120 
Email: zenac@abramslearningtrends.com 

 
 

Frog Street Pre-K Curriculum  
http://www.frogstreet.com/frog-street-pre-k  

Frog Street Press, Inc. Charles Pierson 
Phone: 800-884-3764 
Email: cpierson@frogstreet.com  

 Galileo® Pre-K Online Curriculum  
www.ati-online.com 

Assessment Technology Inc. Craig Mayhew 
Phone: 1-877-358-7611  
Email: Craig@ati-online.com  or 
GalileoInfo@ati-online.com  

 High Scope Preschool Curriculum 
www.highscope.org  

 

High Scope Educational Foundation 
Phone: 800-587-5639 
Email: info@highscope.org  

 
 

InvestiGator Club Prekindergarten Learning System 
www.investigatorclub.com  

Robert-Leslie Publishing Marilyn Overby 
Phone: 773-935-8358 
Email: Marily.Overby@Robert-Leslie.com  

 Learn Everyday: The Preschool Curriculum 
www.kaplanco.com/GAPrek  

 

Kaplan Early Learning Company 
Phone: 1-800-334-2014 
Email: info@Kaplanco.com  

 
 

Opening the World of Learning (OWL) Curriculum 
www.pearsonschool.com/owl  

Pearson Ani Steele 
Phone: 404-242-8546 
Email: ani.steele@pearson.com  
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Scholastic Big Day for Pre-K Curriculum  
www.hmhco.com/bigday  
 

Scholastic, Inc. Jeff Miller 
Phone: 617-351-1949 or 978-289-0405 (cell)  
Efax: 636-444-4808 
Email: jeff.miller@hmhco.com  

 
 

Splash into Pre-K Curriculum  
 

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Jeff Miller 
Phone: 617-351-1949 or 978-289-0405 (cell)  
Efax: 636-444-4808 
Email: jeff.miller@hmhco.com  

 
 

We Can Curriculum  
www.voyagerlearning.com  

Cambium Education Linda James 
Phone: 404-226-5618 
Email: linda.james@voyagersopris.com  

 WINGS Curriculum  
www.wingscurriculum.com  

WINGS Curriculum, LLC Phone: 678-833-9028 
Email: info@WINGScurriculum.com  

The following (6) curriculum models were also approved but are considered proprietary in that they are exclusively developed and available for the programs that use 
them: Early Innovators (formally The Journey Preschool Curriculum, La Petite Academy Child Care, Inc.), Life Smart Curriculum (Tutor Time Learning Centers, LLC), 
The Empowered Child Curriculum (Child Time Child Care, Inc.), The Early Foundations® Prekindergarten Curriculum (Knowledge Universe), Kids 'R' Kids Georgia Pre-
K Curriculum Series (Kids ‘R’ Kids International, Inc.), and HighReach (Child Development Schools, Inc.) 
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